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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 55500 9 1 0:38.800
2 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 55500 9 1 0:39.160
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 43350 18 3 0:39.170
4 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 35004 26 4 0:39.600
5 120 Callie Swan DASH 33162 28 4 0:41.800

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:46 PM

 Page 3 of 81

Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 60000 6 1 0:38.570
2 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 48450 14 2 0:38.770
3 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 41564 20 2 0:39.070
4 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 39177 22 3 0:38.840
5 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 33325 28 3 0:40.230
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 57225 8 1 1:12.820
2 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 51225 12 1 1:11.880
3 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 40452 21 2 1:13.960
4 1 Daniel Swan DASH 37526 24 2 1:12.430
5 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 36088 25 3 1:12.960
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 60000 6 1 1:05.260
2 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 47366 15 2 1:07.590
3 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin 44816 17 2 1:07.790
4 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH 36088 25 3 1:08.990
5 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 34246 27 3 1:07.660
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 58500 7 1 1:02.520
2 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 49950 13 1 1:03.310
3 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 43732 18 2 1:05.070
4 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin 39014 22 3 1:05.580
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 183 Kieran Collins Madison 55500 9 1 1:16.240
2 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 50175 13 1 1:16.720
3 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 48675 14 1 1:15.600
4 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 34083 27 4 1:18.610
5 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 34083 27 4 1:18.700
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 55500 9 1 1:09.070
2 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 50175 13 1 1:10.010
3 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 48675 14 1 1:09.880
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 36846 24 4 1:11.490
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Admirals

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 50000 5 1 1:26.160
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 42500 10 2 1:26.260
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 30541 22 3 1:30.040
4 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 26732 23 3 1:30.160
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 24086 28 5 1:44.850
6 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 22650 31 4 1:53.720
7 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 22302 30 5 1:39.390
8 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 18391 36 6 1:42.730
9 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 16198 40 7 1:42.760
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Bucks' 100

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks' 100

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A1 0:14.330
2 8,500 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A2 0:14.500
3 7,225 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:15.230
4 6,141 120 Callie Swan DASH A4 0:16.290
5 5,220 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:17.010
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Bucks' 200

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks' 200

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A1 0:26.060
2 8,500 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A2 0:27.130
3 7,225 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:27.960
4 6,141 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A4 0:31.260
5 5,220 120 Callie Swan DASH A5 0:32.200
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Bucks' 100 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks' 100 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A1 0:14.820
2 8,500 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A2 0:15.030
3 7,225 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:16.060
4 6,141 120 Callie Swan DASH A4 0:17.830
5 5,220 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:18.000
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Bucks' 300

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks' 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1 0:38.800
2 8,500 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A2 0:39.160
3 7,225 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:39.170
4 6,141 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A4 0:39.600
5 5,220 120 Callie Swan DASH A5 0:41.800
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Bucks' 400

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks' 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1 0:51.290
2 8,500 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A2 0:52.950
3 7,225 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:55.490
4 6,141 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A4 1:04.290
5 5,220 120 Callie Swan DASH A5 1:05.200
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Bucks' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Bucks' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1 1:03.800
2 8,500 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn A2 1:04.380
3 7,225 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 1:07.720
4 6,141 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A4 1:19.110
5 5,220 120 Callie Swan DASH A5 1:21.740
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Wave's 100

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave's 100

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:13.810
2 8,500 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 0:14.400
3 7,225 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A3 0:15.330
4 6,141 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A4 0:15.530
5 5,220 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A5 0:15.670
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Wave's 200

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave's 200

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:25.540
2 8,500 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 0:27.030
3 7,225 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A3 0:27.300
4 6,141 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A4 0:27.310
5 5,220 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A5 0:28.350
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Wave's 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Connor Hormig Madison A1 1:02.250
2 8,500 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A2 1:02.420
3 7,225 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A3 1:02.600
4 6,141 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A4 1:02.630
5 5,220 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A5 1:16.480
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Wave's 300

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave's 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:38.570
2 8,500 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 0:38.770
3 7,225 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A3 0:38.840
4 6,141 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A4 0:39.070
5 5,220 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A5 0:40.230
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Wave's 400

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave's 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:50.780
2 8,500 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 0:51.120
3 7,225 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A3 0:51.250
4 6,141 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A4 0:51.540
5 5,220 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A5 0:52.100
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Wave's 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Wave's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 34 Connor Hormig Madison A1 1:02.850
2 8,500 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A2 1:03.020
3 7,225 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A3 1:03.290
4 6,141 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A4 1:03.630
5 5,220 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A5 1:04.340
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Badgers' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin A1 0:58.770
2 8,500 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin A2 1:00.420
3 7,225 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook A3 1:00.510
4 6,141 1 Daniel Swan DASH A4 1:00.860
5 5,220 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge A5 1:02.930
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Badgers' 600

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers' 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook A1 1:11.880
2 8,500 1 Daniel Swan DASH A2 1:12.430
3 7,225 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin A3 1:12.820
4 6,141 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge A4 1:12.960
5 5,220 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin A5 1:13.960
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Badgers' 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin A1 0:57.760
2 8,500 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook A2 0:58.960
3 7,225 1 Daniel Swan DASH A3 0:59.700
4 6,141 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin A4 0:59.830
5 5,220 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge A5 1:29.450
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Badgers' 300

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers' 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin A1 0:35.400
2 8,500 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook A2 0:36.560
3 7,225 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin A3 0:36.770
4 6,141 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge A4 0:37.510
5 5,220 1 Daniel Swan DASH A5 0:45.820
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Badgers' 800

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin A1 1:34.760
2 8,500 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook A2 1:36.680
3 7,225 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge A3 1:37.840
4 6,141 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin A4 1:43.160
5 5,220 1 Daniel Swan DASH A5 1:53.910
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Badgers' 500 (#3)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Badgers' 500 (#3)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin A1 0:58.450
2 8,500 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook A2 0:59.110
3 7,225 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin A3 1:00.860
4 6,141 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge A4 1:01.110
5 5,220 1 Daniel Swan DASH A5 1:09.890
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Panthers' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 0:53.120
2 8,500 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 0:56.080
3 7,225 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin A3 0:56.320
4 6,141 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH A4 0:56.930
5 5,220 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A5 1:00.120
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Panthers' 600

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers' 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 1:05.260
2 8,500 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 1:07.590
3 7,225 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 1:07.660
4 6,141 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin A4 1:07.790
5 5,220 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH A5 1:08.990
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Panthers' 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 0:54.450
2 8,500 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 0:55.670
3 7,225 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin A3 0:55.700
4 6,141 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH A4 0:55.720
5 5,220 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A5 0:58.630
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Panthers' 300

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers' 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 0:33.230
2 8,500 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin A2 0:33.320
3 7,225 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH A3 0:34.230
4 6,141 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 0:34.560
5 5,220 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A5 0:34.880
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Panthers' 800

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 1:30.070
2 8,500 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 1:34.480
3 7,225 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin A3 1:35.040
4 6,141 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A4 1:39.510
5 5,220 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH A5 1:45.030
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Panthers' 500 (#3)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Panthers' 500 (#3)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A1 0:55.500
2 8,500 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin A2 0:56.140
3 7,225 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 0:56.600
4 6,141 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH A4 0:57.200
5 5,220 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A5 0:58.410
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Golden Eagles' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin A1 0:53.150
2 8,500 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 0:54.410
3 7,225 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 0:54.470
4 6,141 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin PEN
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Golden Eagles' 600

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles' 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin A1 1:02.520
2 8,500 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A2 1:03.310
3 7,225 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 1:05.070
4 6,141 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 1:05.580
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Golden Eagles' 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin A1 0:53.410
2 8,500 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A2 0:54.330
3 7,225 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 0:55.400
4 6,141 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 0:55.850
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Golden Eagles' 300

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles' 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin A1 0:32.970
2 8,500 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 0:33.290
3 7,225 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 0:33.500
4 6,141 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 0:35.850
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Golden Eagles' 800

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A1 1:26.310
2 8,500 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin A2 1:26.460
3 7,225 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin A3 1:29.550
4 6,141 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A4 1:33.500
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Golden Eagles' 1500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Golden Eagles' 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin A1 2:53.390
2 8,500 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A2 2:53.830
3 7,225 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin A3 3:00.710
4 6,141 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A4 3:05.770
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Brewers' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 183 Kieran Collins Madison A1 0:46.320
2 8,500 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway A2 0:47.410
3 7,225 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A3 0:48.030
4 6,141 121 August Lenz Wisconsin A4 0:49.810
5 5,220 59 Roman Hastings Champaign A5 0:51.140
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Brewers' 800

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway A1 1:15.600
2 8,500 183 Kieran Collins Madison A2 1:16.240
3 7,225 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A3 1:16.720
4 6,141 121 August Lenz Wisconsin A4 1:18.610
5 5,220 59 Roman Hastings Champaign A5 1:18.700

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:46 PM

 Page 42 of 81

Brewers' 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 183 Kieran Collins Madison A1 0:45.970
2 8,500 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A2 0:46.410
3 7,225 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway A3 0:46.750
4 6,141 59 Roman Hastings Champaign A4 0:49.100
5 5,220 121 August Lenz Wisconsin A5 1:18.880
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Brewers' 700

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers' 700

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A1 1:01.030
2 8,500 183 Kieran Collins Madison A2 1:02.460
3 7,225 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway A3 1:03.290
4 6,141 121 August Lenz Wisconsin A4 1:06.620
5 5,220 59 Roman Hastings Champaign A5 1:06.920
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Brewers' 1000

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 183 Kieran Collins Madison A1 1:36.910
2 8,500 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway A2 1:38.000
3 7,225 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A3 1:38.010
4 6,141 59 Roman Hastings Champaign A4 1:39.910
5 5,220 121 August Lenz Wisconsin A5 1:43.010
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Brewers' 1500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Brewers' 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A1 2:33.960
2 8,500 183 Kieran Collins Madison A2 2:34.550
3 7,225 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway A3 2:34.790
4 6,141 59 Roman Hastings Champaign A4 2:35.980
5 5,220 121 August Lenz Wisconsin A5 2:45.070
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Packers' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A1 0:41.430
2 8,500 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 0:43.190
3 7,225 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 0:44.240
4 6,141 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 0:47.210
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Packers' 800

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 1:09.070
2 8,500 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A2 1:09.880
3 7,225 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 1:10.010
4 6,141 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 1:11.490
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Packers' 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 0:42.290
2 8,500 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A2 0:42.510
3 7,225 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 0:43.270
4 6,141 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 0:44.180
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Packers' 700

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers' 700

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 1:01.130
2 8,500 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A2 1:01.410
3 7,225 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A3 1:01.760
4 6,141 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 1:02.360
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Packers' 1000

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A1 1:43.790
2 8,500 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 1:44.200
3 7,225 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A3 1:44.380
4 6,141 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 1:45.160
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Packers' 1500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Packers' 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A1 2:26.520
2 8,500 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 2:26.540
3 7,225 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A3 2:26.920
4 6,141 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 2:28.440
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Admirals' 500

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Admirals' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 0:48.760
2 8,500 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 0:51.430
3 7,225 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 0:52.890
4 6,141 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A4 0:58.460
5 5,220 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A5 0:59.770
6 4,437 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A6 1:02.420
7 3,771 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A7 1:03.440
8 3,206 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating A8 1:05.630

66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn DNS
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Admirals' 800

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Admirals' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:26.160
2 8,500 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:26.260
3 7,225 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 1:30.040
4 6,141 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A4 1:30.160
5 5,220 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A5 1:39.390
6 4,437 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A6 1:42.730
7 3,771 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating A7 1:42.760
8 3,206 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A8 1:44.850
9 2,725 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A9 1:53.720
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Admirals' 500 (#2)

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Admirals' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 A1 0:51.660
2 8,500 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 A2 0:52.060
3 7,225 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A3 A3 0:52.280
4 6,141 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A2 A4 0:56.150
5 5,220 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A1 A5 0:57.110
6 4,437 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A3 A6 0:57.220
7 3,771 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating A4 B1 1:01.820
8 3,206 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A5 B2 1:02.040
9 2,725 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A4 B3 0:52.740
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Admirals' 1000

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Admirals' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:49.550
2 8,500 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:50.180
3 7,225 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A3 1:50.880
4 6,141 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A4 1:50.950
5 5,220 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A5 1:58.880
6 4,437 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A6 1:59.260
7 3,771 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A7 1:59.730
8 3,206 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A8 2:03.900
9 2,725 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating A9 2:14.430
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Admirals' 700 Super Final

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Admirals' 700 Super Final

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:12.860
2 8,500 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:13.330
3 7,225 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 1:15.030
4 6,141 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A4 1:15.720
5 5,220 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A5 1:16.990
6 4,437 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge A6 1:21.040
7 3,771 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn B1 1:25.600
8 3,206 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn B2 1:25.630
9 2,725 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating B3 1:27.840
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Bucks

100 Meters

200 Meters

300 Meters

400 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 12 Aleksander Budz 0:14.330
2 78 Quinten Fortner 0:14.500
3 49 Fiona Newkirk 0:15.230
4 120 Callie Swan 0:16.290
5 57 Aksel Daugherty 0:17.010

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 12 Aleksander Budz 0:26.060
2 78 Quinten Fortner 0:27.130
3 49 Fiona Newkirk 0:27.960
4 57 Aksel Daugherty 0:31.260
5 120 Callie Swan 0:32.200

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner 0:38.800
2 12 Aleksander Budz 0:39.160
3 49 Fiona Newkirk 0:39.170
4 57 Aksel Daugherty 0:39.600
5 120 Callie Swan 0:41.800

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner 0:51.290
2 12 Aleksander Budz 0:52.950
3 49 Fiona Newkirk 0:55.490
4 57 Aksel Daugherty 1:04.290
5 120 Callie Swan 1:05.200



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:46 PM

 Page 58 of 81

Bucks

500 Meters

Wave

100 Meters

200 Meters

500 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner 1:03.800
2 12 Aleksander Budz 1:04.380
3 49 Fiona Newkirk 1:07.720
4 57 Aksel Daugherty 1:19.110
5 120 Callie Swan 1:21.740

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 34 Connor Hormig 0:13.810
2 141 Max Mountainbear 0:14.400
3 88 Liam Biedenbender 0:15.330
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden 0:15.530
5 56 Lucia Bergstrom 0:15.670

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 34 Connor Hormig 0:25.540
2 141 Max Mountainbear 0:27.030
3 56 Lucia Bergstrom 0:27.300
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden 0:27.310
5 88 Liam Biedenbender 0:28.350

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 34 Connor Hormig 1:02.250
2 41 Gwen Vanderheyden 1:02.420
3 141 Max Mountainbear 1:02.600
4 56 Lucia Bergstrom 1:02.630
5 88 Liam Biedenbender 1:04.340
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Wave

300 Meters

400 Meters

Badgers

500 Meters

600 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 34 Connor Hormig 0:38.570
2 141 Max Mountainbear 0:38.770
3 56 Lucia Bergstrom 0:38.840
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden 0:39.070
5 88 Liam Biedenbender 0:40.230

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 34 Connor Hormig 0:50.780
2 141 Max Mountainbear 0:51.120
3 56 Lucia Bergstrom 0:51.250
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden 0:51.540
5 88 Liam Biedenbender 0:52.100

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 22 Jay Kohl 0:57.760
2 48 Samantha Lee 0:58.960
3 1 Daniel Swan 0:59.700
4 25 Bill Remington 0:59.830
5 162 Luke Bobb 1:01.110

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 48 Samantha Lee 1:11.880
2 1 Daniel Swan 1:12.430
3 22 Jay Kohl 1:12.820
4 162 Luke Bobb 1:12.960
5 25 Bill Remington 1:13.960
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Badgers

300 Meters

800 Meters

Panthers

500 Meters

600 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 22 Jay Kohl 0:35.400
2 48 Samantha Lee 0:36.560
3 25 Bill Remington 0:36.770
4 162 Luke Bobb 0:37.510
5 1 Daniel Swan 0:45.820

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 22 Jay Kohl 1:34.760
2 48 Samantha Lee 1:36.680
3 162 Luke Bobb 1:37.840
4 25 Bill Remington 1:43.160
5 1 Daniel Swan 1:53.910

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:53.120
2 193 Alexander Carroll 0:55.670
3 44 Parker Reck 0:55.700
4 106 Maximilian Laiser 0:55.720
5 188 Louik Finnigan 0:58.410

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:05.260
2 193 Alexander Carroll 1:07.590
3 188 Louik Finnigan 1:07.660
4 44 Parker Reck 1:07.790
5 106 Maximilian Laiser 1:08.990
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Panthers

300 Meters

800 Meters

Golden Eagles

500 Meters

600 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:33.230
2 44 Parker Reck 0:33.320
3 106 Maximilian Laiser 0:34.230
4 193 Alexander Carroll 0:34.560
5 188 Louik Finnigan 0:34.880

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:30.070
2 193 Alexander Carroll 1:34.480
3 44 Parker Reck 1:35.040
4 188 Louik Finnigan 1:39.510
5 106 Maximilian Laiser 1:45.030

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 168 James Ribecky 0:53.150
2 192 Juliet Javorsky 0:54.330
3 114 Alexandr Polus 0:54.410
4 150 Davin Noe 0:55.850

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 168 James Ribecky 1:02.520
2 192 Juliet Javorsky 1:03.310
3 114 Alexandr Polus 1:05.070
4 150 Davin Noe 1:05.580
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Golden Eagles

300 Meters

800 Meters

1500 Meters

Brewers

500 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 168 James Ribecky 0:32.970
2 114 Alexandr Polus 0:33.290
3 192 Juliet Javorsky 0:33.500
4 150 Davin Noe 0:35.850

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 192 Juliet Javorsky 1:26.310
2 168 James Ribecky 1:26.460
3 150 Davin Noe 1:29.550
4 114 Alexandr Polus 1:33.500

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 168 James Ribecky 2:53.390
2 192 Juliet Javorsky 2:53.830
3 150 Davin Noe 3:00.710
4 114 Alexandr Polus 3:05.770

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 183 Kieran Collins 0:45.970
2 134 Evie Forrer 0:46.410
3 123 Ashwin Konduru 0:46.750
4 59 Roman Hastings 0:49.100
5 121 August Lenz 0:49.810
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Brewers

800 Meters

700 Meters

1000 Meters

1500 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 123 Ashwin Konduru 1:15.600
2 183 Kieran Collins 1:16.240
3 134 Evie Forrer 1:16.720
4 121 August Lenz 1:18.610
5 59 Roman Hastings 1:18.700

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 134 Evie Forrer 1:01.030
2 183 Kieran Collins 1:02.460
3 123 Ashwin Konduru 1:03.290
4 121 August Lenz 1:06.620
5 59 Roman Hastings 1:06.920

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 183 Kieran Collins 1:36.910
2 123 Ashwin Konduru 1:38.000
3 134 Evie Forrer 1:38.010
4 59 Roman Hastings 1:39.910
5 121 August Lenz 1:43.010

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 134 Evie Forrer 2:33.960
2 183 Kieran Collins 2:34.550
3 123 Ashwin Konduru 2:34.790
4 59 Roman Hastings 2:35.980
5 121 August Lenz 2:45.070
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Packers

500 Meters

800 Meters

700 Meters

1000 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 87 Jerry Mech 0:41.430
2 55 Finn Siebert 0:42.290
3 96 Matthew Kurowski 0:43.270
4 21 Josh Schwartz 0:44.180

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 55 Finn Siebert 1:09.070
2 87 Jerry Mech 1:09.880
3 96 Matthew Kurowski 1:10.010
4 21 Josh Schwartz 1:11.490

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 55 Finn Siebert 1:01.130
2 96 Matthew Kurowski 1:01.410
3 87 Jerry Mech 1:01.760
4 21 Josh Schwartz 1:02.360

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 96 Matthew Kurowski 1:43.790
2 55 Finn Siebert 1:44.200
3 87 Jerry Mech 1:44.380
4 21 Josh Schwartz 1:45.160
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Packers

1500 Meters

Admirals

500 Meters

800 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 96 Matthew Kurowski 2:26.520
2 55 Finn Siebert 2:26.540
3 87 Jerry Mech 2:26.920
4 21 Josh Schwartz 2:28.440

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade 0:48.760
2 118 Barb Johnson 0:51.430
3 66 Tim Moore 0:52.280
4 133 Joseph Kraynick 0:52.740
5 191 Paul Pudaite 0:56.150
6 137 Aaron Lenz 0:57.110
7 185 Richard Fuhr 0:57.220
8 131 Joseph Christel 1:01.820
9 61 Gretchen Hower 1:02.040

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade 1:26.160
2 118 Barb Johnson 1:26.260
3 133 Joseph Kraynick 1:30.040
4 66 Tim Moore 1:30.160
5 185 Richard Fuhr 1:39.390
6 61 Gretchen Hower 1:42.730
7 131 Joseph Christel 1:42.760
8 137 Aaron Lenz 1:44.850
9 191 Paul Pudaite 1:53.720
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Admirals

1000 Meters

700 Meters

2024 WSA Gold Cup
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade 1:49.550
2 118 Barb Johnson 1:50.180
3 66 Tim Moore 1:50.880
4 133 Joseph Kraynick 1:50.950
5 137 Aaron Lenz 1:58.880
6 191 Paul Pudaite 1:59.260
7 185 Richard Fuhr 1:59.730
8 61 Gretchen Hower 2:03.900
9 131 Joseph Christel 2:14.430

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade 1:12.860
2 118 Barb Johnson 1:13.330
3 133 Joseph Kraynick 1:15.030
4 66 Tim Moore 1:15.720
5 137 Aaron Lenz 1:16.990
6 185 Richard Fuhr 1:21.040
7 61 Gretchen Hower 1:25.600
8 191 Paul Pudaite 1:25.630
9 131 Joseph Christel 1:27.840
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Bucks' 100 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #101

Wave's 100 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #201

Badgers' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #301

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:14.330
2 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:14.500
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:15.230
4 120 Callie Swan DASH 0:16.290
5 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:17.010

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 0:13.810
2 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:14.400
3 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:15.330
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:15.530
5 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:15.670

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 0:58.770
2 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:00.420
3 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:00.510
4 1 Daniel Swan DASH 1:00.860
5 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 1:02.930
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Golden Eagles' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #501

Brewers' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #601

Packers' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #701

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:53.150
2 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:54.410
3 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:54.470

150 Davin Noe Wisconsin PEN

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 183 Kieran Collins Madison 0:46.320
2 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 0:47.410
3 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:48.030
4 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 0:49.810
5 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:51.140

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 0:41.430
2 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:43.190
3 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:44.240
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 0:47.210
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Admirals' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #801

Bucks' 200 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #901

Wave's 200 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1001

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 0:48.760
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 0:51.430
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 0:52.890
4 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:58.460
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:59.770
6 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:02.420
7 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:03.440
8 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:05.630

66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn DNS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:26.060
2 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:27.130
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:27.960
4 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:31.260
5 120 Callie Swan DASH 0:32.200

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 0:25.540
2 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:27.030
3 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:27.300
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:27.310
5 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:28.350
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Badgers' 600 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1101

Panthers' 600 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1201

Golden Eagles' 600 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1301

Brewers' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1401

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:11.880
2 1 Daniel Swan DASH 1:12.430
3 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 1:12.820
4 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 1:12.960
5 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:13.960

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:05.260
2 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:07.590
3 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:07.660
4 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin 1:07.790
5 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:08.990

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:02.520
2 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:03.310
3 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:05.070
4 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:05.580

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 1:15.600
2 183 Kieran Collins Madison 1:16.240
3 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:16.720
4 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 1:18.610
5 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:18.700
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Packers' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1501

Admirals' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1601

Bucks' 100 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1701

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:09.070
2 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:09.880
3 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:10.010
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 1:11.490

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:26.160
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:26.260
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:30.040
4 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:30.160
5 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:39.390
6 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:42.730
7 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:42.760
8 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:44.850
9 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:53.720

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:14.820
2 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:15.030
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:16.060
4 120 Callie Swan DASH 0:17.830
5 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:18.000
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Wave's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1801

Badgers' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1901

Panthers' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2001

Golden Eagles' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2101

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 1:02.250
2 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:02.420
3 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:02.600
4 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:02.630
5 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:16.480

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 0:57.760
2 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:58.960
3 1 Daniel Swan DASH 0:59.700
4 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:59.830
5 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 1:29.450

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:54.450
2 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:55.670
3 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin 0:55.700
4 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH 0:55.720
5 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:58.630

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:53.410
2 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:54.330
3 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:55.400
4 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin 0:55.850
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Brewers' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2201

Packers' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2301

Group A Picking 3 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2401

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2402

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 183 Kieran Collins Madison 0:45.970
2 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:46.410
3 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 0:46.750
4 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:49.100
5 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 1:18.880

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:42.290
2 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 0:42.510
3 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:43.270
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 0:44.180

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 0:51.660 Q
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 0:52.060 Q
3 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 0:52.670 Q
4 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 0:52.740
5 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:02.210

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:58.910 Q
2 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:59.130 Q
3 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:00.430 Q
4 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:03.390
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Bucks' 300 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2501

Wave's 300 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2601

Badgers' 300 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2701

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:38.800
2 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:39.160
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:39.170
4 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:39.600
5 120 Callie Swan DASH 0:41.800

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 0:38.570
2 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:38.770
3 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:38.840
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:39.070
5 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:40.230

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 0:35.400
2 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:36.560
3 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:36.770
4 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 0:37.510
5 1 Daniel Swan DASH 0:45.820
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Golden Eagles' 300 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2901

Brewers' 700 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3001

Packers' 700 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3101

Admirals' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3201

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:32.970
2 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:33.290
3 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:33.500
4 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin 0:35.850

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:01.030
2 183 Kieran Collins Madison 1:02.460
3 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 1:03.290
4 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 1:06.620
5 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:06.920

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:01.130
2 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:01.410
3 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:01.760
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 1:02.360

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:01.820
2 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:02.040
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:21.570
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Admirals' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3202

Admirals' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3201

A Final Race #3202

Bucks' 400 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3301

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 0:51.660
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 0:52.140
3 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 0:52.280
4 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:56.150
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:57.110
6 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 0:57.220

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:01.820
2 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:02.040
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:21.570

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 0:51.660
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 0:52.140
3 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 0:52.280
4 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:56.150
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:57.110
6 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 0:57.220

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:51.290
2 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 0:52.950
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:55.490
4 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:04.290
5 120 Callie Swan DASH 1:05.200
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Wave's 400 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3401

Badgers' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3501

Panthers' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3601

Golden Eagles' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3701

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 0:50.780
2 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:51.120
3 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:51.250
4 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:51.540
5 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:52.100

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 1:34.760
2 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:36.680
3 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 1:37.840
4 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:43.160
5 1 Daniel Swan DASH 1:53.910

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:30.070
2 193 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:34.480
3 44 Parker Reck Wisconsin 1:35.040
4 188 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:39.510
5 106 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:45.030

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:26.310
2 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:26.460
3 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:29.550
4 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:33.500
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Brewers' 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3801

Packers' 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3901

Admirals' 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4001

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 183 Kieran Collins Madison 1:36.910
2 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 1:38.000
3 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:38.010
4 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:39.910
5 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 1:43.010

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:43.790
2 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:44.200
3 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:44.380
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 1:45.160

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:49.550
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:50.180
3 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:50.880
4 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:50.950
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:58.880
6 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:59.260
7 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:59.730
8 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:03.900
9 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 2:14.430
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Bucks' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4101

Wave's 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4201

Badgers' 500 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4301

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 78 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 1:03.800
2 12 Aleksander Budz Glen Ellyn 1:04.380
3 49 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 1:07.720
4 57 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:19.110
5 120 Callie Swan DASH 1:21.740

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 34 Connor Hormig Madison 1:02.850
2 41 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:03.020
3 141 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:03.290
4 56 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:03.630
5 88 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:04.340

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 22 Jay Kohl Wisconsin 0:58.450
2 48 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:59.110
3 25 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:00.860
4 162 Luke Bobb Park Ridge 1:01.110
5 1 Daniel Swan DASH 1:09.890
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Golden Eagles' 1500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4501

Brewers' 1500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4601

Packers' 1500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4701

Admirals' 700 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #4801

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 168 James Ribecky Wisconsin 2:53.390
2 192 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 2:53.830
3 150 Davin Noe Wisconsin 3:00.710
4 114 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 3:05.770

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 134 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 2:33.960
2 183 Kieran Collins Madison 2:34.550
3 123 Ashwin Konduru Midway 2:34.790
4 59 Roman Hastings Champaign 2:35.980
5 121 August Lenz Wisconsin 2:45.070

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 96 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 2:26.520
2 55 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 2:26.540
3 87 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 2:26.920
4 21 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 2:28.440

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:25.600
2 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:25.630
3 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:27.840
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Admirals' 700 Super Final Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4802

Admirals' 700 Super Final Finals Event #0

B Final Race #4801

A Final Race #4802

2024 WSA Gold Cup
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:12.860
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:13.330
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:15.030
4 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:15.720
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:16.990
6 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:21.040

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:25.600
2 191 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:25.630
3 131 Joseph Christel Madison Sppedskating 1:27.840

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:12.860
2 118 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:13.330
3 133 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:15.030
4 66 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:15.720
5 137 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:16.990
6 185 Richard Fuhr Park Ridge 1:21.040

 


